Miasto/dane

Augustow

Bielsko-Biata

Czestochowa

Jelenia Gora

Koszalin

Olsztyn

Poznan

Przemysl

Rzeszow

Zrédto: Fagora.pl

Srednia
cena
mkw. w PLN

4 227,00

4 417,00

3 768,00

3 230,00

3 840,00

4 634, 00

5679,00

2 701,00

4 913,00

Srednia

pow.
lok. w
mkw.

66 m?

67 m?

54 m?

66 m?

60 m?

62 m?

69 m?

68 m?

79 m?

Mediana ceny Najnizsza

catkowita
(PLN)

cena (PLN)
/ mkw.

Najwyzsza
cena (PLN)
/ mkw.

307 348,00

302 727,00

189 000,00

195 000,00

224 559,00

249 000,00

314 020,00

160 000,00

264 000,00

136 928,00
34 m?

68 000,00
14 m?

81 000,00
30 m?

115 000,00
37 m?

79 000,00
19 m?

109 00,00
19 m?

110 000,00
35 m?

45 000,00
49 m?

128 000,00
30 m?

391 208,00
98 m?

850 000,00
150 m?

418 170,00
95 m?

280 000,00
60 m?

541 560,00
135 m?

650 000,00
107 m?

1 439 648,00
128 m?

465 500,00
133 m?

280 000,00
84 m?



